Report #

20140

201503862

201503883

201503883

201503883

201503890

201503900

October 01, 2015

October 01, 2015

October 02, 2015

October 02, 2015

October 02, 2015

October 02, 2015

October 03, 2015

Lorain County Sheriff's Department incident Reports for:

Charge Description

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

SPEEDING

THEFT - ALL OTHER

SPEEDING

4510.111 LICENSE FORFEITURE

Address

41975

42516

430

38249

2045

us 20

OBERLIN ELYRIA RD @ BUTTEF

OBERLIN ELYRIA RD

SR 57/ WATERFALL DR

OBERLIN ELYRIA RD/HADAWAY

Carlisle Township

Iype Name

10 ADAM

OF DANIEL

' SANDRA
10

10 MIKE

OF GEOFFREY
OF SHARLENE

WHITESEL

RATLIFF

SZUCH

RURAL KING

ABRAHIM

BASEL

ROYSTER



Lorain County Sheriff's Department incident Reports for: Carlisle Township

Report # Date Charge Description ddress Type Name

201503916  October 04, 2015 BURGLARY 97 EDGEWOOD DR wi CHARLES LAMPMAN

201503916  October 04, 2015 10 SANDRA SZUCH

201503934 October 05, 2015 THEFT - SHOPLIFTING 430 OBERLIN RD \Y| RURAL KING

201503934  October 05, 2015 wi LARRY WESTOVER

201503934  October 05, 2015 OF ALNANDO PEREZ-MELENDEZ

201503950  October 06, 2015 BREAKING AND ENTERING - PURPOSE COMMIT Tk 637 HALL RD vi WILLIAM BOESKEN

201503965  October 07, 2015 BREAKING AND ENTERING 41736 OBERLIN/ELYRIA RD vi WALTER MEINHOLD

201503865  October 07, 2015 THEFT OF TOOLS vt WALTER MEINHOLD

201503969  October 07, 2015 THEFT 40346 BUTTERNUT RIDGE RD vi BUTTERNUT RIDGE AUTO RECYCLING



Lorain County Sheriff's Department incident Reports for: Carlisle Township

Report # Date Charge Description Ad S Type Name

201503969  October 07, 2015 CRIMINAL TRESPASS 40346 BUTTERNUT RIDGE RD Vi BUTTERNUT RIDGE AUTO RECYCLING
201503969  October 07, 2015 THEFT RP STEPHAN SZABO

201503969  October 07, 2015 CRIMINAL TRESPASS RP STEPHAN SZABO

201503974  Qctober 07, 2015 DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION/VIOLATION OF LICE 11835 GRAFTON RD/WATERFALLDR  OW DENISE BARTON

201503974  October 07, 2015 10 ZACHARY HARTSEL

201503974  October 07, 2015 OF TYLER MACE

201503987  October 09, 2015 DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION/VIOLATION OF LICE 7495 RUSSIA RD/WEST RIVER RD OF JOEY WISEMAN

201503987  October 09, 2015 TURN SIGNAL REQUIRED OF JOEY WISEMAN

201503990  October 09, 2015 FOUND PROPERTY 141 FULLER RD/GRAFTON RD RP MICHAEL HALL



Report #
201503995

201503995

201503995

201503999

201503999

201503999

201503999

201503999

201503999

201503999

201503999

201504011

Date
October 09, 2015

October 09, 2015

October 09, 2015

October 09, 2015

October 09, 2015

October 09, 2015

October 09, 2015

October 09, 2015

October 08, 2015

October 09, 2015

October 09, 2015

October 10, 2015

Lorain County Sheriff's Department incident Reports for:

Charge Description
MISSING JUVENILE

DRIVING WHILE UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCO

DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION/VIOLATION OF LICE

FAULTY EXHAUST SYSTEM

TURN SIGNAL REQUIRED

DRIVING WHILE UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCO

DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSIONAIOLATION OF LICE

FAULTY EXHAUST SYSTEM

TURN SIGNAL REQUIRED

SPEEDING

ddress
1352

42130

EAST AV

GRAFTONRD/FULLER RD

OBERLIN ELYRIA RD NEAR BUT

Carlisle Township

Type Name

10 ZACHARY
RP CYNTHIA

10 DAVID

OF BRIAN

OF BRIAN

OF BRIAN

OF BRIAN

ow JENNIFER M
ow JENNIFER M
ow JENNIFER M
ow JENNIFER M
OF ASHLEY

JEFFERSON

JEFFERSON

JEFFERSON

RUZICKA

RUZICKA

RUZICKA

RUZICKA

GRAMM

GRAMM

GRAMM

GRAMM

ERB



Lorain County Sheriff's Department incident Reports for: Carlisle Township

Report # Date Charge Description Address Type Name

201504016 QOctober 10, 2015 SPEEDING 42032 OBERLIN ELYRIA RD NEAR BUT OF MARCO WILKINSON
201504028 October 11, 2015 BURGLARY 50230 AUSTIN RD Vi AMANDA SPRINGER
201504028 October 11, 2015 THEFT - ALL OTHER \Y] AMANDA SPRINGER
201504028 October 11, 2015 BURGLARY Vi ARIANNA HERNANDEZ
201504028 October 11, 2015 THEFT - ALL OTHER Vi ARIANNA HERNANDEZ
201504028 October 11, 2015 BURGLARY e} JOSEPH WHITE
201504028 October 11, 2015 THEFT - ALL OTHER 10 JOSEPH WHITE
201504031 October 11, 2015 THEFT - ALL OTHER 2799 WEST RIVER RD Vi KRIS WILCOX
201504031 October 11, 2015 BREAKING AND ENTERING \] KRIS WILCOX



Report #
201504039

201504039

201504039

201504039

201504040

201504040

201504040

201504055

201504055

201504055

201504055

201504055

Date
October 12, 2015

October 12, 2015

October 12, 2015

October 12, 2015

October 12, 2015

October 12, 2015

October 12, 2015

October 13, 2015

October 13, 2015

October 13, 2015

October 13, 2015

October 13, 2015

Lorain County Sheriff's Department incident Reports for:

Charge Description
BURGLARY 38803

THEFT - ALL OTHER

BURGLARY

THEFT - ALL OTHER

THEFT - ALL OTHER 477

DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION/VIOLATION OF LICE 44555

DRIVING WHILE UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCO

MARKED LANES

DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION/VIOLATION OF LICE

DRIVING WHILE UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCO

Address

BUTTERNUT RIDGE RD

OBERLIN ELYRIA RD

OBERLIN ELYRIA AT RUSSIA RL

Carlisle Township

Iype Name

RP PAULA

RP PAULA

Vi

Vi

Vi

10 SHAWN
RP TIFFANI
OF BRANDON
OF BRANDON
OF BRANDON
10 JESSICA
10 JESSICA

YOUNG

YOUNG

FANNY MAE BANK

FANNY MAE BANK

DOLLAR GENERAL

COLLEY

TURCHAN

HAMPTON

HAMPTON

HAMPTON

SCARTON

SCARTON



Report #
201504055

201504056

201504058

201504058

201504060

201504060

201504060

201504060

201504060

201504060

Date
October 13, 2015

October 14, 2015

October 14, 2015

October 14, 2015

October 14, 2015

Qctober 14, 2015

October 14, 2015

October 14, 2015

October 14, 2015

October 14, 2015

Lorain County Sheriff's Department incident Reports for:

Charge Description
MARKED LANES

Address

44555

OPERATING UNDER A FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 2895

DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

TURN SIGNAL REQUIRED

ASSURED CLEAR DISTANCE

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

ASSURED CLEAR DISTANCE

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

ASSURED CLEAR DISTANCE

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

701

41329

OBERLIN ELYRIA AT RUSSIA RL

WEST RIVER RD/RUSSIA RD

OBERLIN ELYRIA RD/HALL RD

RUSSIA RD/OBERLIN ELYRIARI

Carlisle Township

Type Name

10 JESSICA
OF JULIE

OF LAURIE
OF LAURIE

VI BOBBIE

VI BOBBIE
OF KATHLEEN
OF KATHLEEN
ow MARK

ow MARK

SCARTON

BURRER

DEVER

DEVER

HISER

HISER

NEWMAN

NEWMAN

NEWMAN

NEWMAN



Report #

201504061

201504061

201504063

201504063

201504073

201504073

201504073

201504086

201504086

Date

October 14, 2015

October 14, 2015

October 14, 2015

October 14, 2015

October 15, 2015

October 15, 2015

October 15, 2015

October 11, 2015

October 11, 2015

Lorain County Sheriffs Department incident Reports for:

Charge Description

THEFT - ALL OTHER

THEFT - ALL OTHER

MISCELLANEOUS INFORMATION

BREAKING AND ENTERING

THEFT - ALL OTHER

Address

430

430

38835

41474

OBERLIN ELYRIA RD

OBERLIN ELYRIA RD

YUNKER CT

OBERLIN/ELYRIA RD

Carlisle Township

Type Name

vi

RP SANDRA

vi

RP SANDRA

wi

RP CHARMAINE
10 MURRILL

Vi TIMOTHY

\i TIMOTHY

RUAL KING

SZUCH

RURAL KING

SZUCH

KWT ENTERPRISES INC

SOMOGYI

MURPHY

WYCKOFF

WYCKOFF



Report #

201504088

201504088

201504094

201504094

201504099

201504126

201504126

201504130

October 16, 2015

October 16, 2015

October 16, 2015

October 16, 2015

October 17, 2015

QOctober 19, 2015

QOctober 19, 2015

October 19, 2015

Lorain County Sheriff's Department incident Reports for: Carlisle Township

Charge Description Address Type Name
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - KNOWINGLY CAUSE PHYS 1525 GRAFTON RD OF JOSHUA

Vi TRESSA
IN-STATE DRUG SUSPENSION OBERLIN-ELYRIA RD/HALL RD OF REBECCA

ow SHATEKA
TAKING THE IDENTITY OF ANOTHER 39027 DAVIS DR \| JAMES
THEFT - SHOPLIFTING 477 OBERLIN ELYRIA RD \'l

RP TIFFANI
BURGLARY 12351 DIAGONAL RD Vi RICHARD

TAYLOR

MELTON

GUTHRIE

CARROLL

WHITE

DOLLAR GENERAL

TURCHAN

WAKEFIELD



Lorain County Sheriff's Department incident Reports for: Carlisle Township

Report # Date c Description Address JType Name

201504130 October 19, 2015 THEFT - ALL OTHER 12351 DIAGONAL RD Vi RICHARD WAKEFIELD
201504130 October 19, 2015 BURGLARY wi KENNETH DIEDRICK
201504130 October 19, 2015 THEFT - ALL OTHER wi KENNETH DIEDRICK
201504132 October 19, 2015 CRIMINAL DAMAGING/ENDANGERING 14291 MEADOW CREEK LN \ THERESE GRIEBEL
201504132 October 19, 2015 CRIMINAL TRESPASS vi THERESE GRIEBEL
201504135 October 19, 2015 DAMAGE TO COUNTY PROPERTY 13197 DIAGONAL RD/WHITEHEAD RD  RP CHRISTOPHER WOHLEVER
201504144 October 20, 2015 OVERSIZE LOAD -WIDTH- 705 RUSSIA RD. @ OBERLIN/ELYRI} OF BRUCE DEULLEY
201504163 October 22, 2015 FAILURE TO REINSTATE A LICENSE 141 16TH ST/EAST AVE OF TERRY JACKSON
201504163 October 22, 2015 STOP SIGN VIOLATION OF TERRY JACKSON

10



Report #

201504164

201504171

201504171

201504174

201504174

201504174

201504177

201504195

Date

October 22, 2015

October 22, 2015

October 22, 2015

October 22, 2015

October 22, 2015

October 22, 2015

October 22, 2015

October 23, 2015

Lorain County Sheriff's Department incident Reports for: Carlisle Township

Charge Description Address Type Name
DRUG ABUSE - OBTAIN, POSSESS USE CONTROLL 701 OBERLIN-ELYRIA ROAD OF SHAWN
THEFT - ALL OTHER 430 OBERLIN ELYRIA RD v

RP SANDRA
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 41482 PARSONS RD wi TONI

Vi CLAYTON

OF DONALD
BURGLARY 1811 GRAFTON RD VI THOMAS
DISORDERLY CONDUCT 639 OBERLIN ELYRIA RD 10 MAURICE

11

GREGG

RURAL KING

SZUCH

MILLER

SMITH

MILLER

LANE

KERNS



Report #
201504195

201504195

201504197

201504197

201504211

201504211

201504228

201504228

201504246

Date
October 23, 2015

October 23, 2015

October 23, 2015

October 23, 2015

October 26, 2015

October 25, 2015

October 26, 2015

October 26, 2015

October 27, 2015

Lorain County Sheriff's Department incident Reports for:

Charge Description Address
DISORDERLY CONDUCT 639
MISSING PERSONS (ADULT) 393986
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT C-2 13111
SPEEDING 1931

OPERATING UNDER A FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

SPEEDING 4183

Carlisle Township

Jype Name
OBERLIN ELYRIA RD OF ANTHONY
10 JOURDYN
BUTTERNUT RIDGE RD RP CAMMIE
vi AUSTIN
LAGRANGE RD OF MARTIN
vi ANN

GRAFTON RD/WILLOWHAVEN | OF

OF

OBERLIN ELYRIA RD/ALAMEDA  OF

AMANDA

AMANDA

KELLI

12

ARTHUR

CRUZ

MARCHANT

BENNETT

GARRITY

SIMPSON

DEBLASIS

DEBLASIS

ELSWICK



201504248

201504248

201504251

201504251

201504261

201504261

201504261

201504261

201504264

October 27, 2015

October 27, 2015

October 28, 2015

October 28, 2015

October 28, 2015

October 28, 2015

October 28, 2015

October 28, 2015

October 28, 2015

Lorain County Sheriff's Department incident Reports for:

Charge Description

APPLICATION/TAX PAYMENT REQUIRED (EXPIRED 11328

NO LICENSE PLATE LIGHT

LICENSE FORFEITURE

NO LICENSE PLATE LIGHT

THEFT - ALL OTHER

DOMESTIC DISPUTE

Address

1022

430

245

LAGRANGE RD/BUTTERNUT RIl

EAST AV/16TH ST

OBERLIN ELYRIA RD

OAKWOOD ST

Carlisle Township

Type Name

OF LORI

OF LORI

OF YATTA
OF YATTA
\Y|

10 KYRA
RP ROBERT
wi CARRIE
10 DORSEY

13

FERON

FERON

BOONE

BOONE

RURAL KING

LONG

RANDALL

OSBORNE

MINEAR



Lorain County Sheriff's Department incident Reports for: Carlisle Township

Report # Date Charge Descriptio Address Type Name

201504264 October 28, 2015 DOMESTIC DISPUTE 245 OAKWOOD ST 10 MELISSA CARVER

201504264 October 28, 2015 RP JEREMIAH MINEAR

201504266 October 28, 2015 UNAUTHORIZED USE OF MOTOR VEHICLE 13893 DIAGONAL RD Vi LINDA TALLMAN

201504266 October 28, 2015 OF ASHLEY SIEMINSKI

201504283 October 30, 2015 DRIVING UNDER OV!I SUSPENSION 639 OBERLIN ELYRIA RD/LAGRANG OF MARCUS MCGHEE
Total Incidents this month: 53

14



