Report #	<u>Date</u>	Charge Description	<u>Address</u>		<u>Type</u>	<u>Name</u>	
20140	October 01, 2015	TRAFFIC ACCIDENT	41975	US 20	Ю	ADAM	WHITESEL
201503862	October 01, 2015	SPEEDING	42516	OBERLIN ELYRIA RD @ BUTTEF	OF	DANIEL	RATLIFF
201503883	October 02, 2015	THEFT - ALL OTHER	430	OBERLIN ELYRIA RD	VI	SANDRA	SZUCH
201503883	October 02, 2015				10		RURAL KING
201503883	October 02, 2015				Ю	MIKE	ABRAHIM
201503890	October 02, 2015	SPEEDING	38249	SR 57/ WATERFALL DR	OF	GEOFFREY	BASEL
201503900	October 03, 2015	4510.111 LICENSE FORFEITURE	2045	OBERLIN ELYRIA RD/HADAWAY	OF	SHARLENE	ROYSTER

Report # 201503916	<u>Date</u> October 04, 2015	Charge Description BURGLARY	Address 97	EDGEWOOD DR	<u>Type</u> <u>Nar</u> ∨I	<u>me</u> CHARLES	LAMPMAN
201503916	October 04, 2015				10	SANDRA	SZUCH
201503934	October 05, 2015	THEFT - SHOPLIFTING	430	OBERLIN RD	VI		RURAL KING
201503934	October 05, 2015				WI	LARRY	WESTOVER
201503934	October 05, 2015				OF	ALNANDO	PEREZ-MELENDEZ
201503950	October 06, 2015	BREAKING AND ENTERING - PURPOSE COMMIT TH	637	HALL RD	VI	WILLIAM	BOESKEN
201503965	October 07, 2015	BREAKING AND ENTERING	41736	OBERLIN/ELYRIA RD	VI	WALTER	MEINHOLD
201503965	October 07, 2015	THEFT OF TOOLS			VI	WALTER	MEINHOLD
204502000	October 07, 2015	THEFT	40346	BUTTERNUT RIDGE RD	VI		BUTTERNUT RIDGE AUTO RECYCLING
201503969	October 07, 2015	11161		= =	*		

Report # 201503969	<u>Date</u> October 07, 2015	Charge Description CRIMINAL TRESPASS	Address 40346	BUTTERNUT RIDGE RD	<u>Type</u> <u>Na</u> Vi	<u>tme</u>	BUTTERNUT RIDGE AUTO RECYCLING
201503969	October 07, 2015	THEFT			RP	STEPHAN	SZABO
201503969	October 07, 2015	CRIMINAL TRESPASS			RP	STEPHAN	SZABO
201503974	October 07, 2015	DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION/VIOLATION OF LIC	E 11935	GRAFTON RD/WATERFALL DR	ow	DENISE	BARTON
201503974	October 07, 2015				Ю	ZACHARY	HARTSEL
201503974	October 07, 2015				OF	TYLER	MACE
201503987	October 09, 2015	DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION/VIOLATION OF LIC	E 7495	RUSSIA RD/WEST RIVER RD	OF	JOEY	WISEMAN
201503987	October 09, 2015	TURN SIGNAL REQUIRED			OF	JOEY	WISEMAN
201503990	October 09, 2015	FOUND PROPERTY	141	FULLER RD/GRAFTON RD	RP	MICHAEL	HALL

Report #	Date	Charge Description	Address			<u>Name</u>	
201503995	October 09, 2015	MISSING JUVENILE	1352	EAST AV	Ю	ZACHARY	JEFFERSON
201503995	October 09, 2015				RP	CYNTHIA	JEFFERSON
201503995	October 09, 2015				Ю	DAVID	JEFFERSON
201503999	October 09, 2015	DRIVING WHILE UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCO		GRAFTONRD/FULLER RD	OF	BRIAN	RUZICKA
201503999	October 09, 2015	DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION/VIOLATION OF LICE			OF	BRIAN	RUZICKA
201503999	October 09, 2015	FAULTY EXHAUST SYSTEM			OF	BRIAN	RUZICKA
201503999	October 09, 2015	TURN SIGNAL REQUIRED			OF	BRIAN	RUZICKA
201503999	October 09, 2015	DRIVING WHILE UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCO			ow	JENNIFER M	GRAMM
201503999	October 09, 2015	DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION/VIOLATION OF LICE			ow	JENNIFER M	GRAMM
201503999	October 09, 2015	FAULTY EXHAUST SYSTEM			ow	JENNIFER M	GRAMM
201503999	October 09, 2015	TURN SIGNAL REQUIRED			ow	JENNIFER M	GRAMM
			40420	OBERLIN ELYRIA RD NEAR BUT	OF.	ASHLEY	ERB
201504011	October 10, 2015	SPEEDING	42130	OBERLIN ELTRIA RU NEAR BUT	OF.	AGIILLI	

Report #	Date	Charge Description	Address		Type Na	ı <u>me</u>	
201504016	October 10, 2015	SPEEDING	42032	OBERLIN ELYRIA RD NEAR BUT	OF	MARCO	WLKINSON
201504028	October 11, 2015	BURGLARY	50230	AUSTIN RD	VI	AMANDA	SPRINGER
201504028	October 11, 2015	THEFT - ALL OTHER			VI	AMANDA	SPRINGER
201504028	October 11, 2015	BURGLARY			VI	ARIANNA	HERNANDEZ
201504028	October 11, 2015	THEFT - ALL OTHER			VI	ARIANNA	HERNANDEZ
201504028	October 11, 2015	BURGLARY			10	JOSEPH	WHITE
201504028	October 11, 2015	THEFT - ALL OTHER			10	JOSEPH	WHITE
201504031	October 11, 2015	THEFT - ALL OTHER	2799	WEST RIVER RD	VI	KRIS	WILCOX
201504031	October 11, 2015	BREAKING AND ENTERING			VI	KRIS	WILCOX

Report # 201504039	Date October 12, 2015	Charge Description BURGLARY	Address 38803	BUTTERNUT RIDGE RD	Type Na	<u>rme</u> PAULA	YOUNG
201504039	October 12, 2015	THEFT - ALL OTHER			RP	PAULA	YOUNG
201504039	October 12, 2015	BURGLARY			VI		FANNY MAE BANK
201504039	October 12, 2015	THEFT - ALL OTHER			VI		FANNY MAE BANK
201504040	October 12, 2015	THEFT - ALL OTHER	477	OBERLIN ELYRIA RD	VI		DOLLAR GENERAL
201504040	October 12, 2015				10	SHAWN	COLLEY
201504040	October 12, 2015				RP	TIFFANI	TURCHAN
201504055	October 13, 2015	DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION/VIOLATION OF LICE	44555	OBERLIN ELYRIA AT RUSSIA RE	OF	BRANDON	HAMPTON
201504055	October 13, 2015	DRIVING WHILE UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCO			OF	BRANDON	HAMPTON
201504055	October 13, 2015	MARKED LANES			OF	BRANDON	HAMPTON
201504055	October 13, 2015	DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION/VIOLATION OF LICE	:		Ю	JESSICA	SCARTON
201504055	October 13, 2015	DRIVING WHILE UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCO			10	JESSICA	SCARTON

-	ort # 504055	<u>Date</u> October 13, 2015	Charge Description MARKED LANES	<u>Address</u> 44555	OBERLIN ELYRIA AT RUSSIA RE	Type N	<u>lame</u> JESSICA	SCARTON
2018	504056	October 14, 2015	OPERATING UNDER A FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY	2895	WEST RIVER RD/RUSSIA RD	OF	JULIE	BURRER
201	504058	October 14, 2015	DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	701	OBERLIN ELYRIA RD/HALL RD	OF	LAURIE	DEVER
201	504058	October 14, 2015	TURN SIGNAL REQUIRED			OF	LAURIE	DEVER
201	504060	October 14, 2015	ASSURED CLEAR DISTANCE	41329	RUSSIA RD/OBERLIN ELYRIA RI	VI	BOBBIE	HISER
201	504060	October 14, 2015	TRAFFIC ACCIDENT			VI	BOBBIE	HISER
201	504060	October 14, 2015	ASSURED CLEAR DISTANCE			OF	KATHLEEN	NEWMAN
201	504060	October 14, 2015	TRAFFIC ACCIDENT			OF	KATHLEEN	NEWMAN
201	504060	October 14, 2015	ASSURED CLEAR DISTANCE			ow	MARK	NEWMAN
201	504060	October 14, 2015	TRAFFIC ACCIDENT			ow	MARK	NEWMAN

Report #	Date	Charge Description	Address		<u>Type Na</u>	ame	
201504061	October 14, 2015	THEFT - ALL OTHER	430	OBERLIN ELYRIA RD	VI		RUAL KING
201504061	October 14, 2015				RP	SANDRA	SZUCH
			400	OBERLIN ELYRIA RD	VI		RURAL KING
201504063	October 14, 2015	THEFT - ALL OTHER	430	OBERLIN ELTRIA RU	VI		NORAL NING
201504063	October 14, 2015				RP	SANDRA	SZUCH
201504073	October 15, 2015	MISCELLANEOUS INFORMATION	38835	YUNKER CT	VI		KWT ENTERPRISES INC
201504073	October 15, 2015				RP	CHARMAINE	SOMOGYI
201504073	October 15, 2015				Ю	MURRILL	MURPHY
201504086	October 11, 2015	BREAKING AND ENTERING	41474	OBERLIN/ELYRIA RD	VI	ТІМОТНҮ	WYCKOFF
201504086	October 11, 2015	THEFT - ALL OTHER			VI	TIMOTHY	WYCKOFF

Report #	<u>Date</u>	Charge Description	Address		<u>Type</u> <u>Na</u>	<u>me</u>	
201504088	October 16, 2015	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - KNOWINGLY CAUSE PHYS	1525	GRAFTON RD	OF	JOSHUA	TAYLOR
201504088	October 16, 2015				VI	TRESSA	MELTON
201504094	October 16, 2015	IN-STATE DRUG SUSPENSION		OBERLIN-ELYRIA RD/HALL RD	OF	REBECCA	GUTHRIE
201504094	October 16, 2015				ow	SHATEKA	CARROLL
201504099	October 17, 2015	TAKING THE IDENTITY OF ANOTHER	39027	DAVIS DR	VI	JAMES	WHITE
201504126	October 19, 2015	THEFT - SHOPLIFTING	477	OBERLIN ELYRIA RD	VI		DOLLAR GENERAL
201504126	October 19, 2015				RP	TIFFANI	TURCHAN
	•						
201504130	October 19, 2015	BURGLARY	12351	DIAGONAL RD	VI	RICHARD	WAKEFIELD

Report # 201504130	<u>Date</u> October 19, 2015	Charge Description THEFT - ALL OTHER	<u>Address</u> 12351	DIAGONAL RD	<u>Type</u> <u>Nar</u> ∨ı	ne RICHARD	WAKEFIELD
201504130	October 19, 2015	BURGLARY			WI	KENNETH	DIEDRICK
201504130	October 19, 2015	THEFT - ALL OTHER			wı	KENNETH	DIEDRICK
201504132	October 19, 2015	CRIMINAL DAMAGING/ENDANGERING	14291	MEADOW CREEK LN	VI	THERESE	GRIEBEL
201504132	October 19, 2015	CRIMINAL TRESPASS			VI	THERESE	GRIEBEL
201504135	October 19, 2015	DAMAGE TO COUNTY PROPERTY	13197	DIAGONAL RD/WHITEHEAD RD	RP	CHRISTOPHER	WOHLEVER
201504144	October 20, 2015	OVERSIZE LOAD -WIDTH-	705	RUSSIA RD. @ OBERLIN/ELYRI/	OF	BRUCE	DEULLEY
201504163	October 22, 2015	FAILURE TO REINSTATE A LICENSE	141	16TH ST/EAST AVE	OF	TERRY	JACKSON
201504163	October 22, 2015	STOP SIGN VIOLATION			OF	TERRY	JACKSON

Report #	<u>Date</u>	Charge Description	<u>Address</u>		Type N	<u>ame</u>	
201504164	October 22, 2015	DRUG ABUSE - OBTAIN, POSSESS USE CONTROLL	701	OBERLIN-ELYRIA ROAD	OF	SHAWN	GREGG
201504171	October 22, 2015	THEFT - ALL OTHER	430	OBERLIN ELYRIA RD	VI		RURAL KING
201504171	October 22, 2015				RP	SANDRA	SZUCH
201504174 201504174 201504174	October 22, 2015 October 22, 2015 October 22, 2015	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE	41482	PARSONS RD	WI VI OF	TONI CLAYTON DONALD	MILLER SMITH MILLER
201504177	October 22, 2015	BURGLARY	1811	GRAFTON RD	VI	THOMAS	LANE
201504195	October 23, 2015	DISORDERLY CONDUCT	639	OBERLIN ELYRIA RD	Ю	MAURICE	KERNS

Report 2015041		<u>Date</u> October 23, 2015	Charge Description DISORDERLY CONDUCT	Address 639	OBERLIN ELYRIA RD	Type Nar OF	me ANTHONY	ARTHUR
2015041		October 23, 2015				Ю	JOURDYN	CRUZ
2015041	97 (October 23, 2015	MISSING PERSONS (ADULT)	39396	BUTTERNUT RIDGE RD	RP	CAMMIE	MARCHANT
2015041	97 (October 23, 2015				VI	AUSTIN	BENNETT
2015042	:11 (October 25, 2015	TRAFFIC ACCIDENT C-2	13111	LAGRANGE RD	OF	MARTIN	GARRITY
2015042	:11 (October 25, 2015				VI	ANN	SIMPSON
2015042	228	October 26, 2015	SPEEDING	1931	GRAFTON RD/WILLOW HAVEN I	OF	AMANDA	DEBLASIS
2015042	228	October 26, 2015	OPERATING UNDER A FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY			OF	AMANDA	DEBLASIS
2015042	.46 ¢	October 27, 2015	SPEEDING	4183	OBERLIN ELYRIA RD/ALAMEDA	OF	KELLI	ELSWICK

Carlisle Township)
-------------------	---

Report #	<u>Date</u>	Charge Description	Address		Type M	lame	
201504248	October 27, 2015	APPLICATION/TAX PAYMENT REQUIRED (EXPIRED	11328	LAGRANGE RD/BUTTERNUT RII	OF	LORI	FERON
201504248	October 27, 2015	NO LICENSE PLATE LIGHT			OF	LORI	FERON
201504251	October 28, 2015	LICENSE FORFEITURE	1022	EAST AV/16TH ST	OF	YATTA	BOONE
201504251	October 28, 2015	NO LICENSE PLATE LIGHT			OF	YATTA	BOONE
201504261	October 28, 2015	THEFT - ALL OTHER	430	OBERLIN ELYRIA RD	VI		RURAL KING
201504261	October 28, 2015				Ю	KYRA	LONG
201504261	October 28, 2015				RP	ROBERT	RANDALL
201504261	October 28, 2015				WI	CARRIE	OSBORNE
201504264	October 28, 2015	DOMESTIC DISPUTE	245	OAKWOOD ST	10	DORSEY	MINEAR

Carlisle Township

Report #	Date	Charge Description	<u>Address</u>		Type Name		
201504264	October 28, 2015	DOMESTIC DISPUTE	245	OAKWOOD ST	Ю	MELISSA	CARVER
201504264	October 28, 2015				RP	JEREMIAH	MINEAR
201504266	October 28, 2015	UNAUTHORIZED USE OF MOTOR VEHICLE	13893	DIAGONAL RD	VI	LINDA	TALLMAN
201504266	October 28, 2015				OF	ASHLEY	SIEMINSKI
201504283	October 30, 2015	DRIVING UNDER OVI SUSPENSION	639	OBERLIN ELYRIA RD/LAGRANG	OF	MARCUS	MCGHEE

Total Incidents this month:

53